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COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Bangladesh & Pakistan
July 24- August 3, 2010

List of Participants

BANGLADESH
BENGAL NFK TEXTILE MILLS LTD. MATIN SPINNING MILLS LTD.
Landmark Building 4th Floor BGMEA Complex 12th Floor
Gulshan, Dhaka 1212- Bangledesh 23/1, Panthapath Link Road
Tel: 880-2-9886634 Kawran Bazar Dhaka-1215 Bangladesh
Fax: N/A Tel: 880- 2- 8140207- 12
e Mr. Arif Rahman Fax: 880- 2- 8140214

Director e Mr. Md. Abdur Rahim

E-Mail: arifr@bengal-nfktex.co Director

E-Mail: rahim@ho-dbl-group.com

GIVENSEE SPINNING MILLS LTD. MSA SPINNING LTD.
Corporate Head Office, House -6, Road 13, Sena Kalyan Bhaban 6th Floor
Sector-3, Uttara, Dhaka, Bangladesh 195 Motijheel C/A,
Tel: 880-2-8932813 Dhaka 1000 Bangladesh
Fax: 880-2-8932816 Tel: 880- 2 -7166068
e Mr. Kazi Mushahidur Rahman Fax: 880- 2 -7166192

Director Procurement e Mr. Sayem Ahmed

E-Mail: mushahid@givenseegroup.com Deputy Managing Director

E-Mail: sayem@aaholdings.net

KARIM SPINNING MILLS LTD. TECHNO SPINNING MILLS LTD.
Concord Richmond 5th Floor 87 New Eskaton Road 10th Floor
68,Gulshan Ave. Gulshan-1 Dhaka, 1000 Bangladesh
Dhaka-1212, Bangledesh Tel: 880-2-9350723
Tel: 880-2-8825205 Fax: 880-2-9352253
Fax: 880-2-8817579 e Ms. Kashfia Hug Syeda
e Mr. Shafiqul Islam Sarker Director- Sourcing

Director E-Mail: techno@bdmail.net

E-Mail: sohel@purbanigroup.com



PAKISTAN

HIRA TERRY MILLS LTD.
44- E/1 Gulberg 11
Lahore 54660 Pakistan
Tel: 92-42-35714191
Fax: 92-42-35710048
e Mr. Umair Virk
Director
E-Mail: umair@hiramills.com.pk

HUSSAIN MILLS LTD.
Fazalabad, Vehari Road
Multian- Pakistan
Tel: 92-61-4232475
Fax: 92-61-6526487
e Mr. Hussain Ahmad Fazal
Director
E-Mail: hussainfazal@hussaingroup.com

MAHMOOD TEXTILE MILLS LTD.
Mehr Manzil, Lohari gate,
P.O. Box 28
Multan, Pakistan
Tel: 92- 11-181-181
Fax: 92 -61-4511262
e Mr. Muhammad Anees
Director
E-Mail: anees@mahmoodgroup.com

NISHAT CHUNIAN LTD.

31- Q Gulberg 2

Lahore Pakistan

Tel: 92-42-35761730-39

Fax: 92-42-35878696

e Mr. Saleem Yahya

Managing Director
E-Mail: ys@nishat.net

PAK- KUWAIT TEXTILES
29- Shadman- 11
Lahore- Pakistan
Tel: 9242 -111 -888 600
Fax: 9242 -23- 7575531
e Mr. Tarig Mehmood
Chief Executive
E-Mail: tarig@pakkuwait.com

SAPPHIRE GROUP
7- A/IK Main Boulevard
Gulberg I1, Lahore
Pakistan
Tel: 92- 3008402691
Fax: N/A
e Mr. Shayan Abdullah
Director
E-Mail: shayan.abdullah@sapphire.com.pk

COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL

1521 New Hampshire Ave. NW
Washington, D.C. 20036
Tel: (202) 745-7805
Fax: (202) 483- 4040
e Ms. Brittany Ashcroft
International Program Coordinator
E-Mail: bashcroft@cotton.org

e Ms. Agnieszka Fijol
Sr. Manager, South Asia
E-Mail: afijol@cotton.org

Technopak Advisors

4th Floor, Tower A , DLF Building

8 DLF Cyber City, Phase II

Gurgaon, 122 002 India

Tel: 91 124 414 1111

Fax: 91 124 414 1112

e Mr. Sachit Bhatia
CCI Representative, South Asia
E-Mail: sachet.bhatia@technopak.com



